Name
Calumet

Clara Zastrow
Ewvelyn Zastrow
Peyton Pickart

Grant Green
Kennedy Raisbeck
Allison Bark
Sawyer Bark
Josephine Spraggon

Grant White
Natalie Ried|
Isabel Adams
Ryan Ried|
Talyn Witzig

Grant Red
Rachel Patterson
Tessa Vogt
Ariana Reinsbach
Cassidy Crooks

Grant Black
Kegan Patterson
Korbin Conley
Klay Conley

Will Erdenberger

Grant Orange
Cora Bockenhauer
Ava Erdenberger
Josie Rech

Hawn Witzig

Marathon Green
Brody Utecht

Jack Kehoe
Charlie Kehoe
Isabelle Szymanski

Marathon White
Billie Grueneberg
Ben Grueneberg
Molly Natzke
Jordan Natzke

Sheboygan
Cora Cowhig

County

Calumet
Calumet
Calumet
Calumet
Calumet

Grant Green
Grant Green
Grant Green
Grant Green
Grant Green

Grant White
Grant White
Grant White
Grant White
Grant White

Grant Red
Grant Red
Grant Red
Grant Red
Grant Red

Grant Black
Grant Black
Grant Black
Grant Black
Grant Black

Grant Orange
Grant Orange
Grant Orange
Grant Orange
Grant Orange

Marathon Green
Marathon Green
Marathon Green
Marathon Green
Marathon Green

Marathon White
Marathon White
Marathon White
Marathon White
Marathon White

Sheboygan
Sheboygan

Quiz score
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14

12

15
18
20

13
10
16
10
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Meats

25
1.75

2.75
3.25

3.25
1.75

25

3.75
4.25
3.5

4.5

6.75
5.5

25
25
4.25
1.5

1.75
25
3.25
1.25

1.25
0.5
1.75
1.25

1.75

Parts
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Skillathon

25
12.5
20.75

19
26.75
21.25

32.25
22.75
27
215

28
24.75
32.25

29.5

21.5
29
29.75
215

19.5

11.5
24.25

13.5

16.75
26.5
29.25
21.25

15.25
13.5
20.75
23.25

21.75

Subtotal

47
28.5
37.75

36
45.75
32.25

33

53.25
43.75
43
35.5

42
44.75
56.25

55.5

35.5
44
51.75
31.5

35.5
215
31.25
225

28.75
46.5
52.25
30.25

32.25
255
38.75
37.25

38.75

Team Quiz Score Team QA Score Team Skill Score

41
Enter Team Exercise Score Here

38
Enter Team Exercise Score Here

43
Enter Team Exercise Score Here

53
Enter Team Exercise Score Here

39
Enter Team Exercise Score Here

30
Enter Team Exercise Score Here

44
Enter Team Exercise Score Here

38
Enter Team Exercise Score Here

33
Enter Team Exercise Score Here

14

14

13

58.25

67

82

89.75

80.25

57.25

7

59.25

62

Beef

19

Sheep

17.8

13.9

17.4

14.8

8.5

Swine

22

20

22

20.5

Team Exercise Grand Total

58.8
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172.05

161.65

196.8

2111

181.55

125.65

175.3

139.75

155.1



Name

Brianna Gartman
Charlotte Schleicher
Hazel Gartman
Morgan Zak

Polk

Hazel Kuhl

Delilah Kuhl

Morgan Anderson
Josephine Kuhl

Wood
Soren Storms

County
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Polk

Polk

Polk

Polk

Polk

Wood
Wood

Quiz score
10
11
11
8

9

11
14
19

QA

o N
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Meats
1.75
0.5
1.5

0.5

1.5

1.75

0.5

Parts

9
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6
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Skillathon
19.75
18.5
20.5
13

11.5
19.5
21
20.75
0

5.5

Subtotal
34.75
31.5
31.5
22

20.5
31.5
39
45.75

21.5

Team Quiz Score Team QA Score Team Skill Score

44 11
Enter Team Exercise Score Here

16 0

Enter Team Exercise Score Here

61.25

5.5

Beef

Sheep

Swine  Team Exercise Grand Total

164.25

20 48



